Phase motion Control
T ServoMotors
LEADING THE INNOVATION
in High Dynamic and position control for automation
INTRODUCTION
The T series of high performance servo motors, produced in the new Phase Motion
Control Plant specialized in high performance servo motors, is based on the last
generation of rare earth magnets and embodies the patented Phase surface magnet

MOTOR CODING
T
ORDER CODE EXAMPLE
T 1 01 30 2 D11 B
Motor type T 1 , Stall torque 0.1Nm, nominal speed 3000rpm,  220Vac, Digital
incremental encoder 2500ppr, with safety brake.
Size Identify
1:   40mm
2:   60mm
4:   80mm
Stall Torque
Identify
Nm*0.1 for
size T1,T2
Nm for T4
Speed Identify
Nominal speed
identifier,
rad/s*100
Rated Voltage
Identify
2: 220Vac
3: 380Vac
4: 48Vac
Encoder
Identify
D11: Digital
incremental
encoder 2500ppr
Option
B: Brake
Safety brake         B: Holding torque ≥ Tn
Keyway on shaft         K: Not recommended
Protection
Sensor         D11: Heidenhain R35i digital incremental encoder,
2500ppr.
D12: Tamagawa TS6214N336 digital incremental
encoder, 2500ppr. (T1 NA)
Option
K: Key
2
Phase motion Control